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Woodbridge (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Chipmunk Trail

Auction Opens. Thu, Oct 5 5:00pm ET

Lot

0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683

Title

Treadmill - A

Dining Room Table- B
Dining Room Chairs - B
Entertainment Centre- C
Kitchen Island - A

Oak Kitchen Cabinets - A
Base Cabinets- A

Double Sink And Faucets - A
Range Hood - A

Maytag Gas Stove - A
Elliptical - B

Bike- B

Headphones And Speakers - A
Hardware - A

BoysToys- A

GirlsToys- A

Lamp stand and Stool - A
Dog Cage- A

Ceiling Fixtures - A

Dining Room Chairs - A
Chanddlier - A

Heaters And Fans- A

7 Table Lamps- A

Bags- A

Leather Arm Chair - C

Tim Hortons Coffee Machine - A
Instant Kitchen - A

Danby Refrigerator - C
3AppleUSB - A

2 AppleUSB - A

Kitchenaid Accessories - A
Coffee Maker And Juicer - A
Decor Plate - A

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 12 7:30pm ET

Lot

0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707

Title

Faux Plants- A

Oak Table And Chairs- C
Rug-C

Leather Loveseat - C
Leather Hide A Bed - B
Massage Cushions - A
Lamp Shades- A
Speaker Stands - A
Rugs-C

Mens Clothes - A

Bar Stools- B

Ladies Footwear - A
Ladies Footwear - A
Ladies Footwear - A
Mens Nike Runners - A
Mens Nike Runners- A
Mens Adidas shoes - A
Mens Basketball Shoes- A
AbDoer Twist - B
Trampoline- A

Bench And Stand - A
Drape Panels- B
Chandelier - A

French Door - B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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